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01004132603230 0100413260
3230

30-Dec-2025 Credit HOSUR TRICHY PALAKARAI 03-Jan-2026

01004132603245 0100413260
3245

30-Dec-2025 Credit HOSUR TRICHY PALAKARAI 03-Jan-2026

01011532600669 0101153260
0669

29-Dec-2025 Credit HOSUR TRICHY PALAKARAI 01-Jan-2026

01108332602278 0110833260
2278

27-Dec-2025 Credit BANGALORE RAJAJINAGAR TRICHY PALAKARAI 02-Jan-2026

01126432602335 0112643260
2335

31-Dec-2025 Credit BANGALORE NEELAMANGALA TRICHY PALAKARAI 03-Jan-2026

01126432602338 0112643260
2338

31-Dec-2025 Credit BANGALORE NEELAMANGALA TRICHY PALAKARAI 03-Jan-2026

01126732603000 0112673260
3000

30-Dec-2025 Credit BANGALORE CHAMRAJPET TRICHY PALAKARAI 02-Jan-2026

02000932602996 0200093260
2996

31-Dec-2025 Credit CHENNAI HUB TRICHY PALAKARAI 03-Jan-2026

02004832601897 0200483260
1897

29-Dec-2025 Credit CHENNAI MOOLAKADAI TRICHY PALAKARAI 02-Jan-2026

02004832601941 0200483260
1941

30-Dec-2025 Credit CHENNAI MOOLAKADAI TRICHY PALAKARAI 03-Jan-2026

02004832601942 0200483260
1942

30-Dec-2025 Credit CHENNAI MOOLAKADAI TRICHY PALAKARAI 03-Jan-2026

02004832601946 0200483260
1946

30-Dec-2025 Credit CHENNAI MOOLAKADAI TRICHY PALAKARAI 03-Jan-2026

From Branch: TRICHY PALAKARAI

To Branch : TRICHY HUB

Submitted On : 09-Jan-2026 4:10:49 PM

Submitted By : SARAVANAN T

Printed On: 1/9/2026 4:10:50 PMPage 1 of 4 Prepared By: SARAVANAN T

PONPURE LOGISTICS
''



02007032600891 0200703260
0891

31-Dec-2025 Credit CHENNAI PORUR TRICHY PALAKARAI 03-Jan-2026

02007132601427 0200713260
1427

29-Dec-2025 Credit CHENNAI PORUR TRICHY PALAKARAI 01-Jan-2026

02009032601509 0200903260
1509

29-Dec-2025 Credit CHENNAI PUZHAL TRICHY PALAKARAI 01-Jan-2026

02009032601524 0200903260
1524

30-Dec-2025 Credit CHENNAI PUZHAL TRICHY PALAKARAI 01-Jan-2026

02011332601873 0201133260
1873

27-Dec-2025 Credit CHENNAI PUZHAL TRICHY PALAKARAI 02-Jan-2026

02114532603325 0211453260
3325

27-Dec-2025 Credit CHENNAI POONAMALLEE TRICHY PALAKARAI 03-Jan-2026

02116132603306 0211613260
3306

27-Dec-2025 Credit CHENNAI MOOLAKADAI TRICHY PALAKARAI 01-Jan-2026

02116132603319 0211613260
3319

29-Dec-2025 Credit CHENNAI MOOLAKADAI TRICHY PALAKARAI 01-Jan-2026

02116132603320 0211613260
3320

29-Dec-2025 Credit CHENNAI MOOLAKADAI TRICHY PALAKARAI 01-Jan-2026

02117332600434 0211733260
0434

29-Dec-2025 Credit CHENNAI PERUNGUDI TRICHY PALAKARAI 01-Jan-2026

02129512600898 0212951260
0898

31-Dec-2025 Paid CHENNAI TONDIARPET TRICHY PALAKARAI 03-Jan-2026

03115232602341 0311523260
2341

30-Dec-2025 Credit COIMBATORE THUDIYALUR TRICHY PALAKARAI 02-Jan-2026

03117932600905 0311793260
0905

27-Dec-2025 Credit COIMBATORE SULUR TRICHY PALAKARAI 02-Jan-2026

05000932601047 0500093260
1047

30-Dec-2025 Credit MADURAI HUB TRICHY PALAKARAI 02-Jan-2026

05100332607202 0510033260
7202

30-Dec-2025 Credit MADURAI HUB TRICHY PALAKARAI 03-Jan-2026
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05100332607211 0510033260
7211

30-Dec-2025 Credit MADURAI HUB TRICHY PALAKARAI 02-Jan-2026

05100332607213 0510033260
7213

30-Dec-2025 Credit MADURAI HUB TRICHY PALAKARAI 03-Jan-2026

05100332607214 0510033260
7214

30-Dec-2025 Credit MADURAI HUB TRICHY PALAKARAI 02-Jan-2026

05100332607278 0510033260
7278

31-Dec-2025 Credit MADURAI HUB TRICHY PALAKARAI 02-Jan-2026

05100332607289 0510033260
7289

31-Dec-2025 Credit MADURAI HUB TRICHY PALAKARAI 02-Jan-2026

05115032604472 0511503260
4472

27-Dec-2025 Credit MADURAI BYEPASS TRICHY PALAKARAI 03-Jan-2026

05121532602050 0512153260
2050

26-Dec-2025 Credit MADURAI NORTH TRICHY PALAKARAI 02-Jan-2026

05129332600840 0512933260
0840

30-Dec-2025 Credit MADURAI VILLAPURAM TRICHY PALAKARAI 02-Jan-2026

05129332600849 0512933260
0849

31-Dec-2025 Credit MADURAI VILLAPURAM TRICHY PALAKARAI 02-Jan-2026

06127632604796 0612763260
4796

23-Dec-2025 Credit SALEM FIVE ROADS TRICHY PALAKARAI 02-Jan-2026

06127632604880 0612763260
4880

30-Dec-2025 Credit SALEM FIVE ROADS TRICHY PALAKARAI 03-Jan-2026

07100622600542 0710062260
0542

30-Dec-2025 To-Pay TIRUNELVELI HUB TRICHY PALAKARAI 02-Jan-2026

08101012600156 0810101260
0156

29-Dec-2025 Paid TIRUVARUR TRICHY PALAKARAI 03-Jan-2026

08111032601888 0811103260
1888

30-Dec-2025 Credit TRICHY PALAKARAI TRICHY PALAKARAI 01-Jan-2026

08111032601905 0811103260
1905

31-Dec-2025 Credit TRICHY PALAKARAI TRICHY PALAKARAI 03-Jan-2026
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10103622600761 1010362260
0761

30-Dec-2025 To-Pay MAYILADUTHURAI TRICHY PALAKARAI 03-Jan-2026

10124722600974 1012472260
0974

30-Dec-2025 To-Pay PONDICHERRY 
SEDHURAPETTAI

TRICHY PALAKARAI 02-Jan-2026

12101432603488 1210143260
3488

30-Dec-2025 Credit ERODE HUB TRICHY PALAKARAI 03-Jan-2026
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